
Novena Schedule 2018 Staten Island
Ivan/Niladi Fernando 346-917-9235 Friday, March 9, 2018
Upendra/Nirosha 347-951-0030 Saturday, March 10, 2018
Senali Silva 718-310-9271/ 347-705-9374 Sunday, March 11, 2018
Suranga Mendis 718-494-4945 Monday, March 12, 2018
Insaha/Rajitha Mendis 646-244-5543 Tuesday, March 13, 2018
Shaveen Fernando 917-583-1461 Wednesday, March 14, 2018
Kumudu Dehigama 917-770-4879 Thursday, March 15, 2018
Shanaka Perera 347-631-3133 Friday, March 16, 2018
Geethani Kiriella 718-273-9195 Saturday, March 17, 2018
Amila Sampath 917-400-6265 Sunday, March 18, 2018
Doreen Ranamuka 917-287-2899 Monday, March 19, 2018
Thushara Fernando 718-877-7162 Tuesday, March 20, 2018
Rodney Lambert 718-524-6041 Wednesday, March 21, 2018
Ravi George 718-685-6342 Thursday, March 22, 2018
Blossom Jayakody 718-983-5630 Friday, March 23, 2018
Jayani/Imal Jayakody 347-857-5863 Saturday, March 24, 2018
Bluebell Rodrigo 718-442-3483 Sunday, March 25, 2018
Sharmila Semonsc 347-592-4897 Monday, March 26, 2018
Erandinie Fernando 347-216-2242 Tuesday, March 27, 2018
Semuthu Wanigasekara 646-520-6256 Wednesday, March 28, 2018
Leoni Dias 718-720-1280 Thursday, March 29, 2018
Melroy jerome 646 247 6698 Saturday, March 31, 2018
Rhynee Silva 347-466-4218 Sunday, April 1, 2018
Mignonne Tissera 718-442-4245 Monday, April 2, 2018
Chamal Fernando 516-324-9431 Tuesday, April 3, 2018
Dinesh Dias 347-608-0600 Wednesday, April 4, 2018
Nirosha Sikera 646-626-9349 Thursday, April 5, 2018
Nihal Dissanayake 718-720-0587 Friday, April 6, 2018
Yoland Ariyaratne 718-448-4636 Saturday, April 7, 2018
Lalinda/Sitari De Silva 347-825-3476 Sunday, April 8, 2018
Champika Munasinghe 646-416-0294 Monday, April 9, 2018
Gayani Apasinghe 347-666-2887 Tuesday, April 10, 2018
Mary Cicily 718 600 7623 Wednesday, April 11, 2018
Rukshan Kadupaharage 347-466-8843 Thursday, April 12, 2018
Devika Wickramasinghe 718-720-3196 Friday, April 13, 2018
Sonia de Silva 718-702-7516 Saturday, April 14, 2018
Rose Perera 718-727-7281 Sunday, April 15, 2018
Shereen Ravindran 917-617-9346 Monday, April 16, 2018
Sujeewa Amal 347-445-5619 Tuesday, April 17, 2018
Rohan/Chandima Croospulle 347-391-5733 Wednesday, April 18, 2018
Donald Athukorala 718-448-5089 Thursday, April 19, 2018
Angelo Perera 718-524-4786 Friday, April 20, 2018
Sujanthi Perera 347-645-4145 Saturday, April 21, 2018
Sumith Tissera 718-816-0745 Sunday, April 22, 2018
Lalith Randeniarachchi 718-761-8031 Monday, April 23, 2018
Leo Fernando 718-876-5248 Tuesday, April 24, 2018
Shiromi Weerathunga 347-873-1069 Wednesday, April 25, 2018
Thilini Biyanwila 718-876-8743 Thursday, April 26, 2018
Mevan Fernando 347-740-0971 Friday, April 27, 2018
Romesh Dias 646-463-3173 Saturday, April 28, 2018
Farington Coonghe 718-876-9086 Sunday, April 29, 2018
Sugath Fernando 718-494-4945 Monday, April 30, 2018
Nalinda Kiriella 718-815-5713 Tuesday, May 1, 2018
Thushara/Nilu DeSilva 718-982-1626 Wednesday, May 2, 2018
Victorine Perera 718-815-5367 Thursday, May 3, 2018
Suran Silva 347-951-4672 Friday, May 4, 2018
Ramesh Benedict 347-855-0901 Saturday, May 5, 2018
Chaminda Silva 718-288-4532 Sunday, May 6, 2018
Noel Perera 718-442-7286 Monday, May 7, 2018
J A Wimalaratne/Renuka Cooray 917-767-6472 Tuesday, May 8, 2018
Chandima Kuranage 347-791-9862 Wednesday, May 9, 2018
Sumudu Waas 718-360-3063 Thursday, May 10, 2018
Eden Silva 718-761-4314 Friday, May 11, 2018
Nilantha/Mitchelle Tissera 718-273-8451 Saturday, May 12, 2018
Monica Perera 646-479-1077 Sunday, May 13, 2018
Jesmine Jayarajah 718-477-1121 Monday, May 14, 2018
Minol Silva 347-303-5783 Tuesday, May 15, 2018
Peglier Moraes 718-698-7805 Wednesday, May 16, 2018
Sarath Perera 718-442-1265 Thursday, May 17, 2018
Sunanda Vipul 718-720-0839 Friday, May 18, 2018
Shamina/Rusticus Fernando 718-578-5878 Saturday, May 19, 2018


